All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Features
UTX-3115 Intel® Atom™ E3826 with
Dual Giga LAN Fanless Compact Box PC
 � Intel® Atom™ Dual Core E3826 1.46 GHz processor
 � Palm-size form factor: 138.5(W) x 35.98(H) x 116.4(D) mm
 � Supports 1 x COM port, 1 x HDMI, 1 x micro HDMI, 1 x VGA, 1 x USB3.0 and
2 x USB 2.0 ports

UTX-3115
Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/DrawingFront Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N Description CPU CRT/HDMI/
uHDMI G.LAN COM SATAII USB3.0/2.0 Antenna Antenna Post WindRiver
IDP2.X
UTX-3115B-S6A1E Barebone E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 0 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
UTX-3115SA4-S6A1E System w/4antenna,
2G RAM & 32G SSD E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
UTX-3115SA4P-S6A1E System w/4antenna,
2G RAM, 32G SSD, IDP E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* Yes
UTX-3115SA4L-S6A1E System w/4antenna,
2G RAM & 32G SSD E3815 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* No (w/o OS)
Note: *Two antenna post for Wifi module & two post for 3G/LTE
Packing List
Part Number Description
UTX-3115 1 x UTX-3115 unit
2066311500 1 x Driver/Utility CD/Manual
2066311510 1 x Traditional Chinese user manual for CCC
2006311510 1 x Startup manual
1757004096-01 36W 12V 3A AC/DC Power Adaptor